## N22000004322

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200385878282

04/29/22--01021--006 \*\*70.00

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

RECEIVED

ÜĐ

がMAY - 2 PH 4: 1



May 1, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: 220 CLUBHOUSE INC Ref. Number: W22000056537

We have received your document for 220 CLUBHOUSE INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 222A00010064

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

220 CLUBHOUSE	EINC		
<del></del>			
			-
			Art of Inc. File
			LTO Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
ū			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Thomasses GA	_ Will Pick U	p	Courier

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

## FILED

ARTICLE I The name of	NAME the corporation shall be:	2022 MAY -2 PM 4: 10
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	SEU Suafe
220	Principal <u>street</u> address: Royal Palm Beach Blvd	Mailing addings, if different is: 19500 Wheelbarrow Bend
Roy	val Palm Beach FL 33411	Loxahatchee FL 33470
The purpose	II PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized ing, afternoon and night.	Alcoholics Anonymous Clubhouse, AA meetings will be held at this location is:
ARTICLE II AS ARTICLE V	Stated in bylaw	
Name and Ti	Michael Fraunfelter / P	Name and Title: Amanda Pastuszak / S
Address	19500 Wheelbarrow Bend	Address: 19500 Wheelbarrow Bend
Addicas	Loxahatchee FL 33470	Loxahatchee FL 33470
Name and Ti	Michael Rinaldo / D	Name and Title:
Address	18885 46th Ct N	Address:
	Loxahatchee FL 33470	
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	<del></del>
Address _			
-			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	. <del></del>
Address _		Address:	
-		<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Amanda Pastuszak		60
Address:	19500 Wheelbarrow Bend		2022
	Loxahatchee FL 33470		2022 HAY
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is:		-2 PH
	Michael Fraunfeher		Po 🗜 🔘
Name: Address:	19500 Wheelbarrow Bend	<del></del>	10 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Loxahatchee FL 33470		
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE:  other than the date of filing:  Jate is listed, the date must be specific a		I days after the filing.)
	e inserted in this block does not meet the a stive date on the Department of State's rec	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this dat cords.	e will not be listed as the
		of process for the above stated corporation a is registered agent and agree to act in this capac	
	A THE	4/28/2	2022
	Required Signature of Registered	i Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated here of State constitutes a third degree felony as	in are true. I am aware that any false information provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	on submitted in a document to
_		4/28/	2022
	Required Signature of Incom	rporator	Date